
JANUARY

Thursday, January 16
All Member Happy Hour at Pella 
Window & Door | Beaverton

FEBRUARY 

Thursday - Sunday February 20 -23
Portland Spring Home & Garden Show 
presented by Standard TV & Appliance 
at Portland Expo Center

Thursday, February 20
All-Member Happy Hour at the Spring 
Home & Garden Show

Tuesday - Thursday, February 25-27
NAHB International Builders’ Show® 
(IBS) in Las Vegas

Tuesday, February 25
Oregon Hospitality Party at IBS 
Beer Park at the Paris Hotel, Las Vegas

MARCH

Thursday, March 13 
All Member Happy Hour at Eastbank 
Appliance Showroom | Portland

Thursday, March 20
HBA Spring Industry Lunch in the HBA 
Conference Center | Lake Oswego

APRIL

Thursday, April 3
All Member Happy Hour at BASCO 
Showroom | Lake Oswego

Wednesday, April 30 + Thursday, May 1 
BuildRight Conference and Expo 
presented by Energy Trust of Oregon 

MAY

Friday - Sunday, May 2-4
Homes of Tomorrow Today Tour 
presented by Portland General Electric 
Tuesday, May 20
RCB Peer to Peer Round Table at 
Standard TV & Appliance | Wilsonville

Tuesday, May 20
All Member Happy Hour at Standard 
TV & Appliance Showroom | Wilsonville

Saturday, May 31
Home Building Foundation: Building 
Hope Gala & Auction presented by 
Pacific Crest Custom Cabinetry

 
JUNE 

Monday, June 16
HBA Golf Classic presented by 
Ferguson at Willamette Valley Country 
Club 

Thursday, June 19
All Member Happy Hour at Area Floors 
Showroom | Lake Oswego 

JULY

Tuesday, July 29
VIP Block Party kickoff of 2025 NW 
Natural Street of Dreams® presented 
by Community Financial 

July 31 - August 24
2025 NW Natural Street of Dreams® 
presented by Community Financial/
Banner Bank and Standard TV & 
Appliance

AUGUST 

Tuesday, August 5
Realtor Day at the 2025 NW Natural 
Street of Dreams® 

Thursday, August 14
All Member Happy Hour presented  
by Standard TV & Appliance at  
the NW Natural Street of Dreams®

Thursday, August 21
Women in Construction Happy Hour 
presented by PWB at the NW Natural 
Street of Dreams®

SEPTEMBER

Friday, September 12
Home Building Foundation Trap Shoot 
presented by PARR

Thursday, September 18
RCB Peer to Peer Round Table at 
Ferguson | Lake Oswego

Thursday, September 18
All Member Happy Hour at 
Ferguson | Lake Oswego

OCTOBER 

October (Official date coming soon!)
PWB Council Annual Retreat
Thursday, October 9
Fall HBA Member Lunch presented by 
Portland General Electric 
Wednesday, October 15
HBF Builders Breakfast presented 
by Delap LLP in the HBA Conference 
Center | Lake Oswego

Thursday, October 23
2026 HBA Housing Forecast presented 
by PARR at Oregon Convention Center  
Thursday, October 30
All Member Happy Hour at Contract 
Furnishings Mart (CFM) | Tualatin

NOVEMBER

Thursday, November 13
PWB Anniversary Breakfast in the HBA 
Conference Center | Lake Oswego

Friday, November 21
2024 HBA Honors in the HBA 
Conference Center | Lake Oswego

DECEMBER

Wednesday, December 3
Holiday Pub Tour presented by HPC	
	

2025 
CALENDAR OF 

EVENTS

Scan the QR code to register today                                         or visit web.hbapdx.org/events!
									                       RCB = Remodeling + Custom Building Council | HPC = Home Performance Council 
									                               PWB = Professional Women in Building Council
											            


